
ARCA 7/30 D 2011 / 12 / 25 12:02

Weather :

Track :

613 SC-0 1   FSF KRM F458 8 14'14.202 152.563 1'46.093 3
617 SC-0 2   8 14'26.233 150.445 12.031 12.031 1'46.901 2
616 SC-0 3  TEAM FKR 430 8 14'56.180 145.417 41.978 29.947 1'50.460 8
612 SC-0 4  KRM997CUP 8 14'57.119 145.265 42.917 0.939 1'50.645 6
601 SC-0 5   997 CUP 8 15'13.787 142.615 59.585 16.668 1'51.160 5
602 SC-1 1   GT3by 8 15'14.207 142.550 1'00.005 0.420 1'52.627 2
620 SC-0 6   KRMF430 8 15'17.080 142.103 1'02.878 2.873 1'52.441 3
603 SC-2 1  ! 996GT3 8 15'32.274 139.787 1'18.072 15.194 1'54.442 5
608 SC-1 2   TiR 211 8 15'41.023 138.488 1'26.821 8.749 1'55.322 3
15 SC-1 3  OHGISHI,SPR/BMW 8 15'42.460 138.276 1'28.258 1.437 1'55.618 6

610 SC-0 7   8 15'51.008 137.034 1'36.806 8.548 1'54.685 8
621 SC-0 8  F430 8 16'05.417 134.988 1'51.215 14.409 1'58.310 6
618 SC-2 2  BINGO SPORTS GT3RS 7 14'50.254 127.933 1Lap 1Lap 2'04.679 4
605 SC-2 3   M's GT3 2 4'15.370 124.365 6Laps 5Laps 2'03.051 2
615 SC-0  
607 SC-1   TUC-964
606 SC-2   AGE AGE GT3
600 SC-0   BMWZ4 GT3

Fastest Lap

SC-0 1'46.093 (3 / 8) 154.834 km/h 613    / FSF KRM F458
SC-1 1'52.627 (2 / 8) 145.851 km/h 602    / GT3by
SC-2 1'54.442 (5 / 8) 143.538 km/h 603   / ! 996GT3

Start Time :11:43'47    Finish Time :11:58'01.202  Start :14    Finish :14
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 

Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Kanto Rd.3 

ETCC2011 Vol.7 Sprint,SuperCarsBattle,VWA-Cup&Trial 

7/30 12/25   


